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* CHAMPIONSHIPS =

TEAM NAME
VERNON NORTHSIDE
MUNDAY
PADUCAH
JAYTON
WESTBROOK
HARROLD
SAINT JO
KNOX CITY
ASPERMONT
AFTON PATTON SPRINGS
COVINGTON
CROWELL
HAMLIN
THREE WAY
ABBOTT
COOLIDGE
ROCKSPRINGS
LAMESA KLONDIKE
AQUILLA
RULE
MORAN
CHESTER
WHITE DEER
GILMER UNION HILL
MATADOR MOTLEY COUNTY

January 16-18, 2025

CITY

Vernon
Munday
Paducah
Jayton
Westbrook
Harrold
Saint Jo
Knox City
Aspermont
Afton
Covington
Crowell
Hamlin
Stephenville
Abbott
Coolidge
Rocksprings
Lamesa
Aquilla

Rule
Moran
Chester
White Deer
Gilmer
Matador

FIGHT SONG-1A

SuB
TOTAL
66.500
65.650
65.300
63.800
61.750
61.350
61.150
60.800
60.600
60.500
59.850
59.800
58.400
58.000
57.850
57.350
56.950
56.700
53.950
53.350
51.800
53.900
58.600
50.250
51.350

2025 UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 8.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00

FINAL
SCORE
66.500
65.650
65.300
63.800
61.750
61.350
61.150
60.800
60.600
60.500
59.850
59.800
58.400
58.000
57.850
57.350
56.950
56.700
53.950
53.350
51.800
50.900
50.600
50.250
48.350



